
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 2nd-B Morning  Session: Autumn 2019

NameRegistration #

ACT304 ACT314 ENG302 FIN313 IT316 MGT303

Principles of Accounting-I Principles of Accounting-II Fundamental / Business 

English

Introduction to Money and 

Banking

Orientation to Computer 

Concepts

Introduction to Business
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IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3012 Junaid Ahmad Baig 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1051 Abdul Manan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1052 Abdul Wahab Khan - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 45 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1053 Afifa Azmat - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1054 Aqsa Naz - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1056 Bushra Rasheed - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1058 Esha Malik - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1059 Hina Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1061 Iqra Liaqat - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1062 Kainat Basharat - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1063 Kainat Pervaiz - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1064 Kamil Ahmed Riaz - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1065 Kashif Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 5 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1066 Mehreen Bibi - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1067 Muhamamd Atif - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1068 Muhammad Basit Ali - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1069 Muhammad Faizan Haider - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1070 Muhammad Ibrahim Qamar - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1073 Muhammad Kashif Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 35 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1074 Muhammad Usama Rehman - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1075 Najam Us Saqib Siddiqui - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1076 Saad Gul - - - - 24 F - 3 - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1077 Sadia Bibi - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1078 Shahzeb Haroon - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1080 Sohaib Ehsan Sheikh - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1081 Tanveer Ahmad - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 46 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 29 F - 3 - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1082 Zehra Batool - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 
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Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

6/3/2020

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Commerce) 2nd-B Morning  Session: Autumn 2019

MGT312 QNT305 QNT315 UR301 UR301 (A) UR311

Business Communication Business Mathematics Business Statistics Islamic Studies Pakistan Studies Urdu
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IS/BS(Com)/A-18/M/A/3012 Junaid Ahmad Baig - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1051 Abdul Manan 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1052 Abdul Wahab Khan 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1053 Afifa Azmat 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1054 Aqsa Naz 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1056 Bushra Rasheed 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1058 Esha Malik 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1059 Hina Ali 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1061 Iqra Liaqat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1062 Kainat Basharat 41 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1063 Kainat Pervaiz 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1064 Kamil Ahmed Riaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1065 Kashif Khan 28 F - 3 - - - - - 17 F - 3 - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1066 Mehreen Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1067 Muhamamd Atif 17 F - 3 - - - - - 20 F - 3 - 34 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1068 Muhammad Basit Ali 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1069 Muhammad Faizan Haider 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1070 Muhammad Ibrahim Qamar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1073 Muhammad Kashif Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 32 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1074 Muhammad Usama Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1075 Najam Us Saqib Siddiqui 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1076 Saad Gul 32 F - 3 - 18 F - 3 - 25 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1077 Sadia Bibi 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1078 Shahzeb Haroon 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1080 Sohaib Ehsan Sheikh 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1081 Tanveer Ahmad 23 F - 3 - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BS(Com)/S-19/M/B/1082 Zehra Batool 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams




